
Bus Schedule

Bus #: 1 Bus Type: 72 Passenger Bus
Route:  Einstein Middle Sarah T Reed Route 1 AM (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable:  N
Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches
Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.
Usage:  Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A
Einstein Middle School 43
Sarah T Reed 33

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Allen St X N Rocheblave St 1 6:14 AM 0.00
2 Allen St X N Roman St 1 6:15 AM 0.42
3 Franklin Ave X N Villere St 1 6:20 AM 1.79
4 N Claiborne Ave X Forstall St 1 6:23 AM 3.67
5 Flood St X Saint Claude Ave 1 6:25 AM 4.28
6 Saint Claude Ave. X Tupelo St. 1 6:26 AM 4.64
7 Piety St X N Johnson St 1 6:33 AM 7.16
8 Benefit St X Desire Pkwy 5 6:38 AM 8.28
9 6235 Chef Menteur Hwy 3 6:49 AM 10.70
10 Dwyer Rd X Majestic Oaks Dr 3 6:51 AM 11.44
11 Basinview Dr X Dwyer Rd 1 6:52 AM 11.63
12 Dwyer Rd X Dale St 3 6:53 AM 11.78
13 Tulip St X Prentiss Ave 2 6:55 AM 12.41
14 N Coronet Ct X Parc Brittany Blvd 4 6:58 AM 13.12
15 Dwyer Rd X Crowder Blvd 3 7:01 AM 14.05
16 Francisco Verrett Dr X Hammond St 3 7:03 AM 14.62
17 Werner Dr X Grant St 5 7:05 AM 14.97
18 Arthur Dr X Grant St 2 7:09 AM 15.98
19 Camelot Dr X Hammond St 2 7:13 AM 16.37
20 Edenbord Rd X Hempstead Rd 1 7:15 AM 17.06
21 Lake Forest Blvd X Tara Ln 1 7:16 AM 17.22
22 Lurline St X Hammond St 8 7:20 AM 18.48
23 Papania Dr X Pressburg St 6 7:23 AM 19.31
24 Dreux Ave X Papania Dr 1 7:25 AM 19.55
25 4700 Major Dr 2 7:27 AM 20.18
26 Wright Rd X Pressburg St. 4 7:30 AM 20.68
27 Parkwood Ct N X Wright Rd 1 7:31 AM 20.97
28 Lake Forest Blvd X Foxcroft Dr 2 7:33 AM 21.52
29 Wright Rd X N Hardy St 1 7:40 AM 22.15
30 10020 I 10 Service Rd 2 7:42 AM 23.01
31 12330 I 10 Service Rd 4 7:46 AM 24.82
32 Sarah T Reed 0 8:00 AM 28.43
33 Einstein Middle School 0 8:01 AM 28.43

Transfer Student Count 0
Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 76 107 min.

Created:  1/19/2024 11:40AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024 Page 1



Bus Schedule
Miles With Students 28.43
Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  1/19/2024 11:40AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024 Page 2



Bus Schedule

Bus #: 1 Bus Type: 72 Passenger Bus
Route:  Einstein Middle Sarah T Reed Route 1 AM Delayed Start (*Active
Pick-up*)

Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches
Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.
Usage:  Mo Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A
Einstein Middle School 43
Sarah T Reed 33

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Allen St X N Rocheblave St 1 8:15 AM 0.00
2 Allen St X N Roman St 1 8:16 AM 0.42
3 Franklin Ave X N Villere St 1 8:21 AM 1.79
4 N Claiborne Ave X Forstall St 1 8:24 AM 3.67
5 Flood St X Saint Claude Ave 1 8:26 AM 4.28
6 Saint Claude Ave. X Tupelo St. 1 8:27 AM 4.64
7 Piety St X N Johnson St 1 8:34 AM 7.16
8 Benefit St X Desire Pkwy 5 8:39 AM 8.28
9 6235 Chef Menteur Hwy 3 8:50 AM 10.70
10 Dwyer Rd X Majestic Oaks Dr 3 8:52 AM 11.44
11 Basinview Dr X Dwyer Rd 1 8:53 AM 11.63
12 Dwyer Rd X Dale St 3 8:54 AM 11.78
13 Tulip St X Prentiss Ave 2 8:56 AM 12.41
14 N Coronet Ct X Parc Brittany Blvd 4 8:59 AM 13.12
15 Dwyer Rd X Crowder Blvd 3 9:02 AM 14.05
16 Francisco Verrett Dr X Hammond St 3 9:04 AM 14.62
17 Werner Dr X Grant St 5 9:06 AM 14.97
18 Arthur Dr X Grant St 2 9:10 AM 15.98
19 Camelot Dr X Hammond St 2 9:14 AM 16.37
20 Edenbord Rd X Hempstead Rd 1 9:16 AM 17.06
21 Lake Forest Blvd X Tara Ln 1 9:17 AM 17.22
22 Lurline St X Hammond St 8 9:21 AM 18.48
23 Papania Dr X Pressburg St 6 9:24 AM 19.31
24 4700 Major Dr 2 9:28 AM 20.02
25 Dreux Ave X Papania Dr 1 9:31 AM 20.96
26 Wright Rd X Pressburg St. 4 9:33 AM 21.51
27 Parkwood Ct N X Wright Rd 1 9:35 AM 21.81
28 Lake Forest Blvd X Foxcroft Dr 2 9:36 AM 22.36
29 Wright Rd X N Hardy St 1 9:38 AM 22.99
30 10020 I 10 Service Rd 2 9:44 AM 23.85
31 12330 I 10 Service Rd 4 9:49 AM 25.66
32 Sarah T Reed 0 10:00 AM 29.27
33 Einstein Middle School 0 10:01 AM 29.27

Transfer Student Count 0
Second School Student Count 0

Created:  1/19/2024 11:40AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024 Page 3



Bus Schedule
Total Students 76 106 min.
Miles With Students 29.27
Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  1/19/2024 11:40AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024 Page 4



Bus Schedule

Bus #: 1 Bus Type: 72 Passenger Bus
Route:  Einstein Middle Sarah T Reed Route 1 PM Early (*Active Drop
off*)

Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches
Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.
Usage:  Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A
Einstein Middle School 43
Sarah T Reed 33

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Sarah T Reed 0 12:00 PM 0.00
2 Einstein Middle School 0 12:00 PM 0.00
3 12330 I 10 Service Rd 4 12:08 PM 3.45
4 10020 I 10 Service Rd 2 12:18 PM 8.03
5 Wright Rd X N Hardy St 1 12:22 PM 9.55
6 Lake Forest Blvd X Foxcroft Dr 2 12:23 PM 10.21
7 Parkwood Ct N X Wright Rd 1 12:25 PM 10.82
8 Wright Rd X Pressburg St. 4 12:27 PM 11.36
9 4700 Major Dr 2 12:30 PM 11.86
10 Dreux Ave X Papania Dr 1 12:33 PM 12.79
11 Papania Dr X Pressburg St 6 12:34 PM 13.14
12 Lurline St X Hammond St 8 12:38 PM 13.97
13 Lake Forest Blvd X Tara Ln 1 12:42 PM 15.11
14 Edenbord Rd X Hempstead Rd 1 12:43 PM 15.40
15 Camelot Dr X Hammond St 2 12:47 PM 16.07
16 Arthur Dr X Grant St 2 12:49 PM 16.45
17 Werner Dr X Grant St 5 12:53 PM 17.44
18 Francisco Verrett Dr X Hammond St 3 12:55 PM 17.79
19 Dwyer Rd X Crowder Blvd 3 12:57 PM 18.36
20 N Coronet Ct X Parc Brittany Blvd 4 12:59 PM 19.32
21 Tulip St X Prentiss Ave 2 1:02 PM 20.01
22 Dwyer Rd X Dale St 3 1:04 PM 20.65
23 Basinview Dr X Dwyer Rd 1 1:05 PM 20.79
24 Dwyer Rd X Majestic Oaks Dr 3 1:06 PM 20.98
25 6235 Chef Menteur Hwy 3 1:10 PM 21.80
26 Benefit St X Desire Pkwy 5 1:19 PM 24.44
27 Piety St X N Johnson St 1 1:24 PM 25.56
28 N Claiborne Ave X Forstall St 1 1:29 PM 27.31
29 Flood St X Saint Claude Ave 1 1:31 PM 27.92
30 Saint Claude Ave. X Tupelo St. 1 1:31 PM 28.28
31 Franklin Ave X N Villere St 1 1:39 PM 31.19
32 Allen St X N Roman St 1 1:42 PM 32.35
33 Allen St X N Rocheblave St 1 1:44 PM 33.02

Transfer Student Count 0
Second School Student Count 0

Created:  1/19/2024 11:40AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024 Page 5



Bus Schedule
Total Students 76 104 min.
Miles With Students 33.02
Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  1/19/2024 11:40AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024 Page 6



Bus Schedule

Bus #: 1 Bus Type: 72 Passenger Bus
Route:  Einstein Middle Sarah T Reed Route 1 PM (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable:  N
Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches
Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.
Usage:  Mo-Tu-We-Th Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A
Einstein Middle School 43
Sarah T Reed 33

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Sarah T Reed 0 3:30 PM 0.00
2 Einstein Middle School 0 3:31 PM 0.00
3 12330 I 10 Service Rd 4 3:39 PM 3.45
4 10020 I 10 Service Rd 2 3:49 PM 8.03
5 Wright Rd X N Hardy St 1 3:53 PM 9.55
6 Lake Forest Blvd X Foxcroft Dr 2 3:54 PM 10.21
7 Parkwood Ct N X Wright Rd 1 3:56 PM 10.82
8 Wright Rd X Pressburg St. 4 3:58 PM 11.36
9 4700 Major Dr 2 4:01 PM 11.86
10 Dreux Ave X Papania Dr 1 4:04 PM 12.79
11 Papania Dr X Pressburg St 6 4:05 PM 13.14
12 Lurline St X Hammond St 8 4:09 PM 13.97
13 Lake Forest Blvd X Tara Ln 1 4:13 PM 15.11
14 Edenbord Rd X Hempstead Rd 1 4:14 PM 15.40
15 Camelot Dr X Hammond St 2 4:18 PM 16.07
16 Arthur Dr X Grant St 2 4:20 PM 16.45
17 Werner Dr X Grant St 5 4:24 PM 17.44
18 Francisco Verrett Dr X Hammond St 3 4:26 PM 17.79
19 Dwyer Rd X Crowder Blvd 3 4:28 PM 18.36
20 N Coronet Ct X Parc Brittany Blvd 4 4:30 PM 19.32
21 Tulip St X Prentiss Ave 2 4:33 PM 20.01
22 Dwyer Rd X Dale St 3 4:35 PM 20.65
23 Basinview Dr X Dwyer Rd 1 4:36 PM 20.79
24 Dwyer Rd X Majestic Oaks Dr 3 4:37 PM 20.98
25 6235 Chef Menteur Hwy 3 4:41 PM 21.80
26 Benefit St X Desire Pkwy 5 4:50 PM 24.44
27 Piety St X N Johnson St 1 4:55 PM 25.56
28 N Claiborne Ave X Forstall St 1 5:00 PM 27.31
29 Flood St X Saint Claude Ave 1 5:02 PM 27.92
30 Saint Claude Ave. X Tupelo St. 1 5:02 PM 28.28
31 Franklin Ave X N Villere St 1 5:10 PM 31.19
32 Allen St X N Roman St 1 5:13 PM 32.35
33 Allen St X N Rocheblave St 1 5:15 PM 33.02

Transfer Student Count 0
Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 76 105 min.

Created:  1/19/2024 11:40AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024 Page 7



Bus Schedule
Miles With Students 33.02
Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  1/19/2024 11:40AM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024 Page 8



Bus Schedule

Bus #: 1 Bus Type: 72 Passenger Bus
Route:  Einstein Middle Sarah T Reed Route 2 AM (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable:  N
Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches
Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.
Usage:  Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A
Einstein Middle School 34
Sarah T Reed 41

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Clematis St X Sage St 1 6:44 AM 0.00
2 Acacia St X Franklin Ave 2 6:45 AM 0.26
3 Paris Ave X Foy St 2 6:52 AM 2.28
4 Saint Anthony Ave X Allen Toussaint Blvd 1 6:58 AM 4.40
5 Mithra St X Press Dr 1 7:05 AM 6.89
6 Downman Rd X Curran Blvd 5 7:10 AM 9.38
7 Newcastle St X Curran Blvd 2 7:13 AM 9.89
8 Georgetown Apts. 3 7:15 AM 10.34
9 Mayo Blvd X Morrison Rd 3 7:19 AM 11.47
10 Edgelake Ct X Crowder Blvd 1 7:21 AM 12.35
11 Crowder Blvd X Lake Willow Dr 5 7:23 AM 12.92
12 Crowder Blvd X Huntington Park Dr 5 7:24 AM 12.94
13 Bundy Rd X Middleboro Rd 13 7:27 AM 13.92
14 Vanderkloot Ave X Morrison Rd 4 7:30 AM 14.17
15 Vanderkloot Ave X Dinkins St 3 7:31 AM 14.57
16 Weaver Ave X Irby St 1 7:34 AM 15.20
17 Read Blvd X Curran Blvd 4 7:36 AM 15.51
18 Yardley Rd X Wright Rd 4 7:40 AM 16.51
19 Curran Blvd X Lucerne St 9 7:42 AM 17.09
20 Arcadia Ln X Curran Blvd 6 7:44 AM 17.46
21 Sarah T Reed 0 8:03 AM 21.19
22 Einstein Middle School 0 8:04 AM 21.19

Transfer Student Count 0
Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 75 80 min.
Miles With Students 21.19
Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  1/18/2024 05:18PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024 Page 3



Bus Schedule

Bus #: 1 Bus Type: 72 Passenger Bus
Route:  Einstein Middle Sarah T Reed Route 2 AM Delayed Start (*Active
Pick-up*)

Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches
Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.
Usage:  Mo Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A
Einstein Middle School 34
Sarah T Reed 41

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Clematis St X Sage St 1 8:44 AM 0.00
2 Acacia St X Franklin Ave 2 8:45 AM 0.26
3 Paris Ave X Foy St 2 8:52 AM 2.28
4 Saint Anthony Ave X Allen Toussaint Blvd 1 8:58 AM 4.40
5 Mithra St X Press Dr 1 9:05 AM 6.89
6 Downman Rd X Curran Blvd 5 9:10 AM 9.38
7 Newcastle St X Curran Blvd 2 9:13 AM 9.89
8 Georgetown Apts. 3 9:15 AM 10.34
9 Mayo Blvd X Morrison Rd 3 9:19 AM 11.47
10 Edgelake Ct X Crowder Blvd 1 9:21 AM 12.35
11 Crowder Blvd X Lake Willow Dr 5 9:23 AM 12.92
12 Crowder Blvd X Huntington Park Dr 5 9:24 AM 12.94
13 Bundy Rd X Middleboro Rd 13 9:27 AM 13.92
14 Vanderkloot Ave X Morrison Rd 4 9:30 AM 14.17
15 Vanderkloot Ave X Dinkins St 3 9:31 AM 14.57
16 Weaver Ave X Irby St 1 9:34 AM 15.20
17 Read Blvd X Curran Blvd 4 9:36 AM 15.51
18 Yardley Rd X Wright Rd 4 9:40 AM 16.51
19 Curran Blvd X Lucerne St 9 9:42 AM 17.09
20 Arcadia Ln X Curran Blvd 6 9:44 AM 17.46
21 Sarah T Reed 0 10:03 AM 21.19
22 Einstein Middle School 0 10:04 AM 21.19

Transfer Student Count 0
Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 75 80 min.
Miles With Students 21.19
Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  1/18/2024 05:18PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024 Page 7



Bus Schedule

Bus #: 1 Bus Type: 72 Passenger Bus
Route:  Einstein Middle Sarah T Reed Route 2 PM Early (*Active Drop
off*)

Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches
Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.
Usage:  Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A
Einstein Middle School 34
Sarah T Reed 41

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Sarah T Reed 0 12:00 PM 0.00
2 Einstein Middle School 0 12:01 PM 0.00
3 Arcadia Ln X Curran Blvd 6 12:10 PM 3.96
4 Curran Blvd X Lucerne St 9 12:12 PM 4.32
5 Yardley Rd X Wright Rd 4 12:16 PM 4.86
6 Read Blvd X Curran Blvd 4 12:19 PM 5.95
7 Weaver Ave X Irby St 1 12:22 PM 6.26
8 Vanderkloot Ave X Dinkins St 3 12:23 PM 6.89
9 Vanderkloot Ave X Morrison Rd 4 12:25 PM 7.24
10 Bundy Rd X Middleboro Rd 13 12:26 PM 7.47
11 Crowder Blvd X Huntington Park Dr 5 12:31 PM 8.32
12 Edgelake Ct X Crowder Blvd 1 12:33 PM 8.91
13 Crowder Blvd X Lake Willow Dr 5 12:34 PM 9.48
14 Mayo Blvd X Morrison Rd 3 12:39 PM 10.46
15 Georgetown Apts. 3 12:42 PM 11.42
16 Newcastle St X Curran Blvd 2 12:46 PM 12.01
17 Downman Rd X Curran Blvd 5 12:48 PM 12.75
18 Mithra St X Press Dr 1 12:55 PM 15.29
19 Saint Anthony Ave X Allen Toussaint Blvd 1 1:01 PM 17.83
20 Paris Ave X Foy St 2 1:09 PM 19.93
21 Clematis St X Sage St 1 1:15 PM 21.85
22 Acacia St X Franklin Ave 2 1:16 PM 22.11

Transfer Student Count 0
Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 75 76 min.
Miles With Students 22.11
Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  1/18/2024 05:18PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024 Page 11



Bus Schedule

Bus #: 1 Bus Type: 72 Passenger Bus
Route:  Einstein Middle Sarah T Reed Route 2 PM (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable:  N
Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches
Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.
Usage:  Mo-Tu-We-Th Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A
Einstein Middle School 34
Sarah T Reed 41

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Sarah T Reed 0 3:30 PM 0.00
2 Einstein Middle School 0 3:31 PM 0.00
3 Arcadia Ln X Curran Blvd 6 3:40 PM 3.96
4 Curran Blvd X Lucerne St 9 3:42 PM 4.32
5 Yardley Rd X Wright Rd 4 3:46 PM 4.86
6 Read Blvd X Curran Blvd 4 3:49 PM 5.95
7 Weaver Ave X Irby St 1 3:52 PM 6.26
8 Vanderkloot Ave X Dinkins St 3 3:53 PM 6.89
9 Vanderkloot Ave X Morrison Rd 4 3:55 PM 7.24
10 Bundy Rd X Middleboro Rd 13 3:56 PM 7.47
11 Crowder Blvd X Huntington Park Dr 5 4:01 PM 8.32
12 Edgelake Ct X Crowder Blvd 1 4:03 PM 8.91
13 Crowder Blvd X Lake Willow Dr 5 4:04 PM 9.48
14 Mayo Blvd X Morrison Rd 3 4:09 PM 10.46
15 Georgetown Apts. 3 4:12 PM 11.42
16 Newcastle St X Curran Blvd 2 4:16 PM 12.01
17 Downman Rd X Curran Blvd 5 4:18 PM 12.75
18 Mithra St X Press Dr 1 4:25 PM 15.29
19 Saint Anthony Ave X Allen Toussaint Blvd 1 4:31 PM 17.83
20 Paris Ave X Foy St 2 4:39 PM 19.93
21 Clematis St X Sage St 1 4:45 PM 21.85
22 Acacia St X Franklin Ave 2 4:46 PM 22.11

Transfer Student Count 0
Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 75 76 min.
Miles With Students 22.11
Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  1/18/2024 05:18PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024 Page 15



BXV SchedXle

Bus #: 3 Bus T\pe: 72 Passenger Bus
Route:  Einstein Middle Sarah T Reed Route 3 AM (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable:  N
Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches
Driver: 2 Weight:  0 pounds.
Usage:  Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A
Einstein Middle School 35
Sarah T Reed 24

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Barrington Dr E X Bullard Ave 2 7:06 AM 0.00
2 Bullard Ave X Curran Blvd. 1 7:07 AM 0.47
3 Curran Blvd X Placid St 4 7:09 AM 1.30
4 Briarwood Dr X Curran Blvd 6 7:12 AM 2.00
5 Morel St X Curran Blvd 2 7:15 AM 2.79
6 Curran Blvd X Stonewood St 2 7:16 AM 2.94
7 Curran Blvd X Forum Blvd 7 7:17 AM 3.11
8 Curran Blvd X Sand St 3 7:18 AM 3.29
9 Paris Rd X Duane Rd 3 7:20 AM 3.63
10 I 10 Service Rd X Ridgefield Dr 1 7:23 AM 4.65
11 12345 I 10 Service Rd 3 7:25 AM 5.50
12 Adventure Ave X Michoud Blvd 3 7:35 AM 9.31
13 W Cavelier Dr X Michoud Blvd 3 7:36 AM 9.63
14 Cerna\ St X Dw\er Blvd. 1 7:41 AM 11.57
15 Dw\er Blvd X Alcee Fortier Blvd 7 7:42 AM 12.09
16 Dw\er Blvd X Willowbrook Dr 5 7:44 AM 12.47
17 E Lemans St X Dw\er Blvd 1 7:45 AM 12.64
18 Granville St X Cannes St 5 7:46 AM 12.80
19 Sarah T Reed 0 8:00 AM 13.83
20 Einstein Middle School 0 8:01 AM 13.83

Transfer Student Count 0
Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 59 55 min.
Miles With Students 13.83
Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  8/24/2023 10:38AM BusBoss Cop\right (C) 2023 Page 10



BXV SchedXle

Bus #: 3 Bus T\pe: 72 Passenger Bus
Route:  Einstein Middle Sarah T Reed Route 3 PM EARLY (*Active Drop
off*)

Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches
Driver: 2 Weight:  0 pounds.
Usage:  Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A
Einstein Middle School 35
Sarah T Reed 24

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Einstein Middle School 0 12:00 PM 0.00
2 Sarah T Reed 0 12:01 PM 0.00
3 Granville St X Cannes St 5 12:07 PM 0.81
4 Cerna\ St X Dw\er Blvd. 1 12:08 PM 0.98
5 Dw\er Blvd X Alcee Fortier Blvd 7 12:10 PM 1.51
6 Dw\er Blvd X Willowbrook Dr 5 12:12 PM 1.89
7 E Lemans St X Dw\er Blvd 1 12:13 PM 2.05
8 Adventure Ave X Michoud Blvd 3 12:18 PM 4.26
9 W Cavelier Dr X Michoud Blvd 3 12:19 PM 4.58
10 I 10 Service Rd X Ridgefield Dr 1 12:28 PM 7.79
11 12345 I 10 Service Rd 3 12:31 PM 8.64
12 Barrington Dr E X Bullard Ave 2 12:33 PM 9.14
13 Bullard Ave X Curran Blvd. 1 12:34 PM 9.74
14 Curran Blvd X Placid St 4 12:37 PM 10.57
15 Briarwood Dr X Curran Blvd 6 12:39 PM 11.26
16 Morel St X Curran Blvd 2 12:42 PM 12.06
17 Curran Blvd X Stonewood St 2 12:43 PM 12.20
18 Curran Blvd X Forum Blvd 7 12:44 PM 12.38
19 Curran Blvd X Sand St 3 12:46 PM 12.56
20 Paris Rd X Duane Rd 3 12:47 PM 12.90

Transfer Student Count 0
Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 59 47 min.
Miles With Students 12.90
Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  8/24/2023 10:38AM BusBoss Cop\right (C) 2023 Page 11



BXV SchedXle

Bus #: 3 Bus T\pe: 72 Passenger Bus
Route:  Einstein Middle Sarah T Reed Route 3 PM (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable:  N
Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches
Driver: 2 Weight:  0 pounds.
Usage:  Mo-Tu-We-Th Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A
Einstein Middle School 35
Sarah T Reed 24

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Einstein Middle School 0 3:30 PM 0.00
2 Sarah T Reed 0 3:31 PM 0.00
3 Granville St X Cannes St 5 3:37 PM 0.81
4 Cerna\ St X Dw\er Blvd. 1 3:38 PM 0.98
5 Dw\er Blvd X Alcee Fortier Blvd 7 3:40 PM 1.51
6 Dw\er Blvd X Willowbrook Dr 5 3:42 PM 1.89
7 E Lemans St X Dw\er Blvd 1 3:43 PM 2.05
8 Adventure Ave X Michoud Blvd 3 3:48 PM 4.26
9 W Cavelier Dr X Michoud Blvd 3 3:49 PM 4.58
10 I 10 Service Rd X Ridgefield Dr 1 3:58 PM 7.79
11 12345 I 10 Service Rd 3 4:01 PM 8.64
12 Barrington Dr E X Bullard Ave 2 4:03 PM 9.14
13 Bullard Ave X Curran Blvd. 1 4:04 PM 9.74
14 Curran Blvd X Placid St 4 4:07 PM 10.57
15 Briarwood Dr X Curran Blvd 6 4:09 PM 11.26
16 Morel St X Curran Blvd 2 4:12 PM 12.06
17 Curran Blvd X Stonewood St 2 4:13 PM 12.20
18 Curran Blvd X Forum Blvd 7 4:14 PM 12.38
19 Curran Blvd X Sand St 3 4:16 PM 12.56
20 Paris Rd X Duane Rd 3 4:17 PM 12.90

Transfer Student Count 0
Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 59 47 min.
Miles With Students 12.90
Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  8/24/2023 10:38AM BusBoss Cop\right (C) 2023 Page 12



BXV SchedXle

Bus #: 4 Bus T\pe: 72 Passenger Bus
Route:  Einstein Middle Sarah T Reed Route 4 AM (*Active Pick-up*) Wheelchair Capable:  N
Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches
Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.
Usage:  Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A
Einstein Middle School 51
Sarah T Reed 39

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Newton St X Nune] St 1 6:05 AM 0.00
2 L B Landr\ Ave X Vespasian St 1 6:09 AM 1.45
3 Vespasian Blvd X Westbend Pkw\. 1 6:13 AM 3.06
4 Alon]o St X Tchoupitoulas St 1 6:33 AM 10.64
5 Coliseum St X Felicit\ St 1 6:46 AM 14.27
6 Freret St X Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 4 6:51 AM 15.21
7 S Galve] St X 4th St 1 6:55 AM 16.12
8 S Dorgenois St X Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 1 6:56 AM 16.53
9 General Ta\lor St X S Dorgenois St 2 6:58 AM 16.98
10 Earhart Blvd X Broadwa\ St. 1 7:03 AM 18.02
11 Palm St X Dante St 1 7:07 AM 18.83
12 Holl\grove St X Di[on St 1 7:12 AM 19.75
13 14765 Chef Menteur Hw\ 5 7:39 AM 34.23
14 14701 Chef Menteur Hw\ 8 7:40 AM 34.25
15 Peltier Dr X Alcee Fortier Blvd 15 7:42 AM 34.68
16 Alcee Fortier Blvd X Saigon Dr. 11 7:43 AM 34.84
17 Alcee Fortier Blvd X Saigon Dr 5 7:44 AM 34.85
18 Peltier Dr X Alcee Fortier Blvd. 17 7:45 AM 35.01
19 14321 Chef Menteur Hw\ 1 7:49 AM 35.26
20 13801 Chef Menteur Hw\ 10 7:48 AM 35.83
21 13707 Chef Menteur Hw\ 1 7:49 AM 35.83
22 Michoud Blvd X Deauville Ct 1 7:51 AM 36.53
23 Sarah T Reed 0 7:59 AM 37.39
24 Einstein Middle School 0 8:00 AM 37.39

Transfer Student Count 0
Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 90 115 min.
Miles With Students 37.39
Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  12/15/2023 12:08PM BusBoss Cop\right (C) 2023 Page 9



BXV SchedXle

Bus #: 4 Bus T\pe: 72 Passenger Bus
Route:  Einstein Middle Sarah T Reed Route 4 AM Dela\ed Start (*Active
Pick-up*)

Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches
Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.
Usage:  Mo Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A
Einstein Middle School 51
Sarah T Reed 39

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Newton St X Nune] St 1 8:10 AM 0.00
2 L B Landr\ Ave X Vespasian St 1 8:14 AM 1.45
3 Vespasian Blvd X Westbend Pkw\. 1 8:18 AM 3.06
4 Alon]o St X Tchoupitoulas St 1 8:38 AM 10.64
5 Coliseum St X Felicit\ St 1 8:51 AM 14.27
6 Freret St X Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 4 8:56 AM 15.21
7 S Galve] St X 4th St 1 9:00 AM 16.12
8 S Dorgenois St X Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 1 9:01 AM 16.53
9 General Ta\lor St X S Dorgenois St 2 9:03 AM 16.98
10 Earhart Blvd X Broadwa\ St. 1 9:08 AM 18.02
11 Palm St X Dante St 1 9:12 AM 18.83
12 Holl\grove St X Di[on St 1 9:17 AM 19.75
13 14765 Chef Menteur Hw\ 5 9:44 AM 34.23
14 14701 Chef Menteur Hw\ 8 9:45 AM 34.25
15 Peltier Dr X Alcee Fortier Blvd 15 9:47 AM 34.68
16 Alcee Fortier Blvd X Saigon Dr. 11 9:48 AM 34.84
17 Alcee Fortier Blvd X Saigon Dr 5 9:49 AM 34.85
18 Peltier Dr X Alcee Fortier Blvd. 17 9:50 AM 35.01
19 14321 Chef Menteur Hw\ 1 9:54 AM 35.26
20 13801 Chef Menteur Hw\ 10 9:53 AM 35.83
21 13707 Chef Menteur Hw\ 1 9:54 AM 35.83
22 Michoud Blvd X Deauville Ct 1 9:56 AM 36.53
23 Sarah T Reed 0 10:00 AM 37.39
24 Einstein Middle School 0 10:01 AM 37.39

Transfer Student Count 0
Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 90 111 min.
Miles With Students 37.39
Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  12/15/2023 12:08PM BusBoss Cop\right (C) 2023 Page 10



BXV SchedXle

Bus #: 4 Bus T\pe: 72 Passenger Bus
Route:  Einstein Middle Sarah T Reed Route 4 PM Earl\ (*Active Drop
off*)

Wheelchair Capable:  N

Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches
Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.
Usage:  Fr Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A
Einstein Middle School 51
Sarah T Reed 39

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Sarah T Reed 0 12:00 PM 0.00
2 Einstein Middle School 0 12:01 PM 0.00
3 Michoud Blvd X Deauville Ct 1 12:07 PM 0.60
4 14765 Chef Menteur Hw\ 5 12:10 PM 2.25
5 14701 Chef Menteur Hw\ 8 12:11 PM 2.26
6 Peltier Dr X Alcee Fortier Blvd 15 12:13 PM 2.70
7 Alcee Fortier Blvd X Saigon Dr. 11 12:14 PM 2.86
8 Alcee Fortier Blvd X Saigon Dr 5 12:15 PM 2.87
9 Peltier Dr X Alcee Fortier Blvd. 17 12:16 PM 3.03
10 14321 Chef Menteur Hw\ 1 12:19 PM 3.28
11 13801 Chef Menteur Hw\ 10 12:19 PM 3.84
12 13707 Chef Menteur Hw\ 1 12:20 PM 3.85
13 Holl\grove St X Di[on St 1 12:46 PM 17.05
14 Palm St X Dante St 1 12:51 PM 18.10
15 Earhart Blvd X Broadwa\ St. 1 12:54 PM 18.82
16 General Ta\lor St X S Dorgenois St 2 12:57 PM 19.86
17 S Galve] St X 4th St 1 12:59 PM 20.49
18 S Dorgenois St X Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 1 1:00 PM 20.89
19 Freret St X Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 4 1:05 PM 21.92
20 Coliseum St X Felicit\ St 1 1:10 PM 22.96
21 Alon]o St X Tchoupitoulas St 1 1:21 PM 26.40
22 Vespasian Blvd X Westbend Pkw\. 1 1:48 PM 34.32
23 L B Landr\ Ave X Vespasian St 1 1:52 PM 36.09
24 Newton St X Nune] St 1 1:56 PM 37.55

Transfer Student Count 0
Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 90 116 min.
Miles With Students 37.55
Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  12/15/2023 12:08PM BusBoss Cop\right (C) 2023 Page 11



BXV SchedXle

Bus #: 4 Bus T\pe: 72 Passenger Bus
Route:  Einstein Middle Sarah T Reed Route 4 PM (*Active Drop off*) Wheelchair Capable:  N
Contractor:  Height: 0 feet 0 inches
Driver: 1 Weight:  0 pounds.
Usage:  Mo-Tu-We-Th Aide(s): N/A

Nurse(s):  N/A
Einstein Middle School 51
Sarah T Reed 39

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Sarah T Reed 0 3:30 PM 0.00
2 Einstein Middle School 0 3:31 PM 0.00
3 Michoud Blvd X Deauville Ct 1 3:37 PM 0.60
4 14765 Chef Menteur Hw\ 5 3:40 PM 2.25
5 14701 Chef Menteur Hw\ 8 3:41 PM 2.26
6 Peltier Dr X Alcee Fortier Blvd 15 3:43 PM 2.70
7 Alcee Fortier Blvd X Saigon Dr. 11 3:44 PM 2.86
8 Alcee Fortier Blvd X Saigon Dr 5 3:45 PM 2.87
9 Peltier Dr X Alcee Fortier Blvd. 17 3:46 PM 3.03
10 14321 Chef Menteur Hw\ 1 3:49 PM 3.28
11 13801 Chef Menteur Hw\ 10 3:49 PM 3.84
12 13707 Chef Menteur Hw\ 1 3:50 PM 3.85
13 Holl\grove St X Di[on St 1 4:16 PM 17.05
14 Palm St X Dante St 1 4:21 PM 18.10
15 Earhart Blvd X Broadwa\ St. 1 4:24 PM 18.82
16 General Ta\lor St X S Dorgenois St 2 4:27 PM 19.86
17 S Galve] St X 4th St 1 4:29 PM 20.49
18 S Dorgenois St X Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 1 4:30 PM 20.89
19 Freret St X Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 4 4:35 PM 21.92
20 Coliseum St X Felicit\ St 1 4:40 PM 22.96
21 Alon]o St X Tchoupitoulas St 1 4:51 PM 26.40
22 Vespasian Blvd X Westbend Pkw\. 1 5:21 PM 34.32
23 L B Landr\ Ave X Vespasian St 1 5:25 PM 36.09
24 Newton St X Nune] St 1 5:29 PM 37.55

Transfer Student Count 0
Second School Student Count 0

Total Students 90 119 min.
Miles With Students 37.55
Miles Without Students 0.00

Created:  12/15/2023 12:08PM BusBoss Cop\right (C) 2023 Page 12


